
C1 : PLCs Registered Contacts And Registrars

Stock Code Company Name Board Sector Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Postcode Town State Telephone No. Telephone No. 2 Fax No. Fax No. 2

5250 7-ELEVEN MALAYSIA HOLDINGS BERHAD MAIN MARKET CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES LEVEL 7, MENARA MILENIUM JALAN DAMANLELA PUSAT BANDAR DAMANSARA DAMANSARA HEIGHTS 50490 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-20849000 0320949940

7086 ABLEGROUP BERHAD MAIN MARKET INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES SUITE 11.1A, LEVEL 11, MENARA WELD 76 JALAN RAJA CHULAN 50200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-20311988 03-20319788

5198 ABM FUJIYA BERHAD MAIN MARKET INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES LOT 2224, SECTION 66 LORONG PANGKALAN, OFF JALAN PANGKALAN PENDING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 93450 KUCHING SARAWAK 082-333344 082-483603

0018 ACCSOFT TECHNOLOGY BERHAD ACE MARKET TECHNOLOGY 3-2, 3RD MILE SQUARE 151, JALAN KELANG LAMA BATU 3 1/2 58100 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-7987 5300 03-7987 5200

7131 ACME HOLDINGS BERHAD MAIN MARKET PROPERTY 51-13-A, MENARA BHL BANK JALAN SULTAN AHMAD SHAH 10050 PENANG PULAU PINANG 04-2289700 04-2279800

7120 ACOUSTECH BHD MAIN MARKET CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES UNIT 30-01, LEVEL 30, TOWER A VERTICAL BUSINESS SUITE, AVENUE 3 BANGSAR SOUTH, NO. 8 JALAN KERINCHI 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-27839191 03-27839111

5281 ADVANCECON HOLDINGS BERHAD MAIN MARKET CONSTRUCTION SUITE 10.03, LEVEL 10 THE GARDENS SOUTH TOWER MID VALLEY CITY LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-22793080 03-22793090

9148 ADVANCED PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY MAIN MARKET INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES LEVEL 8 SYMPHONY HOUSE BLOCK D13 PUSAT DAGANGAN DANA 1 JALAN PJU 1A/46 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-78418000 03-78418199

0122 ADVANCE INFORMATION MARKETING ACE MARKET INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES SUITE 10.03, LEVEL 10, THE GARDENS SOUTH TOWER MID VALLEY CITY LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-22793080 03-22793090

1481 ADVANCE SYNERGY BHD MAIN MARKET CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES LEVEL 3, WEST WING, WISMA SYNERGY 72, PERSIARAN JUBLI PERAK, SEKSYEN 22 40000 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR 03-51928822 03-51928811

7191 ADVENTA BHD MAIN MARKET HEALTH CARE 21, JALAN TANDANG 51/205A SEKSYEN 51 46050 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-77729321 03-77729821

7146 AE MULTI HOLDINGS BHD MAIN MARKET INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES 51-13-A, MENARA BHL BANK JALAN SULTAN AHMAD SHAH 10050 PENANG PULAU PINANG 04-2289700 04 -2279800

0181 AEMULUS HOLDINGS BERHAD ACE MARKET TECHNOLOGY 51-13-A, MENARA BHL BANK JALAN SULTAN AHMAD SHAH 10050 PENANG PULAU PINANG 04-2289700 04-6466799

6599 AEON CO. (M) BHD MAIN MARKET CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES 3RD FLOOR AEON TAMAN MALURI SHOPPING CENTRE JALAN JEJAKA, TAMAN MALURI CHERAS 55100 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-92072005 03-92072006 03-92072007

5139 AEON CREDIT SERVICE (M) BHD MAIN MARKET FINANCIAL SERVICES LOT 6.05, LEVEL 6 KPMG TOWER, 8 FIRST AVENUE BANDAR UTAMA 47800 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-77201188 03-77201111

5185 AFFIN HOLDINGS BHD MAIN MARKET FINANCIAL SERVICES 7TH FLOOR, CHULAN TOWER NO. 3 JALAN CONLAY 50450 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-21429569 03-21431057

7315 AHB HOLDINGS BHD MAIN MARKET CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES SUITE 10.03, LEVEL 10, THE GARDENS SOUTH TOWER MID VALLEY CITY LINKARAN SYED PUTRA 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-22793080 03-22793090

7078 AHMAD ZAKI RESOURCES BHD MAIN MARKET CONSTRUCTION MENARA AZRB 71, PERSIARAN GURNEY 54000 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-26987171 03-26948181

5099 AIRASIA BHD MAIN MARKET CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES B-13-15, LEVEL 13 MENARA PRIMA TOWER B JALAN PJU 1/39, DATARAN PRIMA 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-7491 4318 03-7491 7918 03-7887 2318

5238 AIRASIA X BERHAD MAIN MARKET CONSUMER PRODUCTS & SERVICES B-13-15, LEVEL 13 MENARA PRIMA TOWER B JALAN PJU 1/39, DATARAN PRIMA 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-74914318 03-78872318
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5250 7-ELEVEN MALAYSIA HOLDINGS BERHAD BERJAYA REGISTRATION SERVICES SDN BHD LOT 06-03, LEVEL 6, EAST WING BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE NO. 1, JALAN IMBI 55100 KUALA LUMPUR 03-21450533 03-21459702

7086 ABLEGROUP BERHAD TRICOR INVESTOR & ISSUING HOUSE SERVICES SDN BHD UNIT 32-01, LEVEL 32, TOWER A VERTICAL BUSINESS SUITE, AVENUE 3 BANGSAR SOUTH 8, JALAN KERINCHI 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-27839299 03-27839222

5198 ABM FUJIYA BERHAD SECURITIES SERVICES (H) SDN BHD (KL) MENARA MILLENIUM 8, JALAN DAMANLELA 50490 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-20849000 03-20949940

0018 ACCSOFT TECHNOLOGY BERHAD SHAREWORKS SDN BHD NO. 2-1, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 8 SRI HARTAMAS 50480 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-62011120 03-62013121 03-62015959

7131 ACME HOLDINGS BERHAD PLANTATION AGENCIES SDN BERHAD 3RD FLOOR, 2 LEBUH PANTAI 10300 GEORTETOWN PULAU PINANG 04-2625333 04-2622018

7120 ACOUSTECH BHD TRICOR INVESTOR & ISSUING HOUSE SERVICES SDN BHD UNIT 32-01, LEVEL 32, TOWER A VERTICAL BUSINESS SUITE, AVENUE 3 BANGSAR SOUTH 8, JALAN KERINCHI 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-27839299 03-27839222

5281 ADVANCECON HOLDINGS BERHAD SYMPHONY SHARE REGISTRARS SDN BHD LEVEL 6, SYMPHONY HOUSE PUSAT DAGANGAN DANA 1 JALAN PJU 1A/46 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-78490777 03-78418151

9148 ADVANCED PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY SYMPHONY SHARE REGISTRARS SDN BHD LEVEL 6, SYMPHONY HOUSE PUSAT DAGANGAN DANA 1 JALAN PJU 1A/46 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-78490777 03-78418151

0122 ADVANCE INFORMATION MARKETING TRICOR INVESTOR & ISSUING HOUSE SERVICES SDN BHD UNIT 32-01, LEVEL 32, TOWER A VERTICAL BUSINESS SUITE, AVENUE 3 BANGSAR SOUTH 8, JALAN KERINCHI 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-27839299 03-27839222

1481 ADVANCE SYNERGY BHD SECTRARS SERVICES SDN BHD 28-1, JALAN TUN SAMBANTHAN 3 BRICKFIELDS 50470 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-22746133 03-22741016

7191 ADVENTA BHD SECURITIES SERVICES (H) SDN BHD (KL) MENARA MILLENIUM 8, JALAN DAMANLELA 50490 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-20849000 03-20949940

7146 AE MULTI HOLDINGS BHD SYMPHONY SHARE REGISTRARS SDN BHD LEVEL 6, SYMPHONY HOUSE PUSAT DAGANGAN DANA 1 JALAN PJU 1A/46 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-78490777 03-78418151

0181 AEMULUS HOLDINGS BERHAD TRICOR INVESTOR & ISSUING HOUSE SERVICES SDN BHD UNIT 32-01, LEVEL 32, TOWER A VERTICAL BUSINESS SUITE, AVENUE 3 BANGSAR SOUTH 8, JALAN KERINCHI 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-27839299 03-27839222

6599 AEON CO. (M) BHD TRICOR INVESTOR SERVICES SDN BHD (KL) UNIT 32-01, LEVEL 32, TOWER A VERTICAL BUSINESS SUITE, AVENUE 3 BANGSAR SOUTH 8, JALAN KERINCHI 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-27839299 03-27839222

5139 AEON CREDIT SERVICE (M) BHD SYMPHONY SHARE REGISTRARS SDN BHD LEVEL 6, SYMPHONY HOUSE PUSAT DAGANGAN DANA 1 JALAN PJU 1A/46 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-78490777 03-78418151

5185 AFFIN HOLDINGS BHD TRICOR INVESTOR & ISSUING HOUSE SERVICES SDN BHD UNIT 32-01, LEVEL 32, TOWER A VERTICAL BUSINESS SUITE, AVENUE 3 BANGSAR SOUTH 8, JALAN KERINCHI 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-27839299 03-27839222

7315 AHB HOLDINGS BHD BOARDROOM CORPORATE SERVICES (KL) SDN BHD LOT 6.05, LEVEL 6, KPMG TOWER 8 FIRST AVENUE, BANDAR UTAMA 47800 PJ SELANGOR 03-77201188 03-77201111

7078 AHMAD ZAKI RESOURCES BHD MEGA CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD LEVEL 15-2 BANGUNAN FABER IMPERIAL COURT JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL 50250 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-26924271 03-27325399

5099 AIRASIA BHD SYMPHONY SHARE REGISTRARS SDN BHD LEVEL 6, SYMPHONY HOUSE PUSAT DAGANGAN DANA 1 JALAN PJU 1A/46 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-78490777 03-78418151

5238 AIRASIA X BERHAD SYMPHONY SHARE REGISTRARS SDN BHD LEVEL 6, SYMPHONY HOUSE PUSAT DAGANGAN DANA 1 JALAN PJU 1A/46 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-78490777 03-78418151
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AGRITEUM SHARE REGISTRATION SERVICES SDN BHD 2ND FLOOR, WISMA PENANG GARDEN 42 JALAN SULTAN AHMAD SHAH 10050 PULAU PINANG 04-2282321 04-2272391

AMANAHRAYA-REITS MANAGERS SDN BHD LEVEL 11, WISMA AMANAHRAYA NO. 2 JALAN AMPANG 50508 KUALA LUMPUR 03-20557388 03-20788187

APPLEBY MANAGEMENT (BERMUDA) LTD ARGYLE HOUSE 41A CEDAR AVENUE  HAMILTON HM11, 144-12963695 144-12953328

BERJAYA REGISTRATION SERVICES SDN BHD LOT 06-03, LEVEL 6, EAST WING BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE NO. 1, JALAN IMBI 55100 KUALA LUMPUR 03-21450533 03-21459702

BINA MANAGEMENT (M) SDN BHD LOT 10, THE HIGHWAY CENTRE JLN 51/205 46050 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR 03-77843922 03-77841988

BOARDROOM CORPORATE SERVICES (KL) SDN BHD LOT 6.05, LEVEL 6, KPMG TOWER 8 FIRST AVENUE, BANDAR UTAMA 47800 PJ SELANGOR 03-77201188 03-77201111

BUSINESS PROCESS OUTSOURCING SDN BHD 33E JALAN TUN SAMBANTHAN 30000 IPOH PERAK 05-2559015 05-2559016

CLARENDON HOUSE

CODAN SERVICES LTD CLARENDON HOUSE 2 CHURCH STREET HAMILTON HM11 BERMUDA 441-2951422 441-2924720

COMPUTERSHARE INVESTOR SERVICES PLC

GENTING MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES SDN BHD 24TH FLOOR WISMA GENTING JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL 50250 KUALA LUMPUR 03-21782266 03-23332266 03-21615304

HONG LEONG SHARE REGISTRATION SERVICES SDN BHD LEVEL 5, WISMA HONG LEONG 18, JALAN PERAK 50450 KUALA LUMPUR 03-21641818 03-21643703

INSURBAN CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD 149, JALAN AMINUDDIN BAKI TAMAN TUN DR  ISMAIL 60000 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-77295529 03-77285948

JOHAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES SDN BHD 11TH FLOOR, WISMA E&C 2, LORONG DUNGUN KIRI, DAMANSARA HEIGHTS 50490 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-20921858 03-20922812

LABUAN CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD LEVEL 11(A), MAIN OFFICE TOWER FINANCIAL PARK LABUAN, JLN MERDEKA 87000 LABUAN SABAH 087-00410509 087-00410515

MALAYAN BANKING BHD 14TH FLOOR MENARA MAYBANK 100 JALAN TUN PERAK 50050 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-20747808 03-20310071

MEGA CORPORATE SERVICES SDN BHD LEVEL 15-2 BANGUNAN FABER IMPERIAL COURT JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL 50250 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-26924271 03-27325399

MEGAPOLITAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES SDN BHD NO.45-5, THE BOULEVARD MID VALLEY LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA 59200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-22848311 03-22824688

MESTIKA PROJEK (M) SDN BHD 22ND FLOOR MENARA PROMET JLN SULTAN ISMAIL 50250 KUALA LUMPUR 03-21444446 03-21418463

METRA MANAGEMENT SDN BHD 30.02, 30TH FLOOR MENARA MULTI-PURPOSE CAPITAL SQUARE 8, JLN MUNSHI ABDULLAH 50100 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 03-26983232 03-26980313


